ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED SQUARE RECCESSED MINI PANEL
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
Model Size Power Voltage Dimming Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions Certification
JBS-AC SQUARE
ASD-JBS-3D6AC-WH-6PACK 3 inch 6 W 120V Triac 456lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 9/16" UL(E473854)

For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. Per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
JBS-AC SQUARE
ASD-JBS-3D6AC-WH-6PACK 3 -1/4" x 3-1/4" x 9/16" 2.6 lbs(1.2kg) 2 17.13" x 10.04" x 4.53" 6.6 lbs 81005073752 10810050737521
ASD-JBS-3D6AC-NK-6PACK 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 9/16" 2.6 lbs(1.2kg) 2 17.13" x 10.04" x 4.53" 6.6 lbs 81005073841 20810050738419
ASD-JBS-3D6AC-BZ-6PACK 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 9/16" 2.6 lbs(1.2kg) 2 17.13" x 10.04" x 4.53" 6.6 lbs 81920102246 20819201022469
ASD-JBS-3D6AC-BK-6PACK 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 9/16" 2.6 lbs(1.2kg) 2 17.13" x 10.04" x 4.53" 6.6 lbs 81005073754 10810050737545
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 4-5/8" x 4-5/8" x 9/16" 3.7 lbs(1.7kg) 2 12.60" x 12.60" x 6.30" 9.3 lbs 81005073728 10810050737286
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-NK-6PACK 4-5/8" x 4-5/8" x 9/16" 3.7 lbs(1.7kg) 2 12.60" x 12.60" x 6.30" 9.3 lbs 81005073842 20810050738426
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-BZ-6PACK 4-5/8" x 4-5/8" x 9/16" 3.7 lbs(1.7kg) 2 12.60" x 12.60" x 6.30" 9.3 lbs 81005073892 10810050738924
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-BK-6PACK 4-5/8" x 4-5/8" x 9/16" 3.7 lbs(1.7kg) 2 12.60" x 12.60" x 6.30" 9.3 lbs 81005073730 10810050737309
ASD-JBS-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 6-9/16" x 6-9/16" x 9/16" 5.0 lbs(2.3kg) 2 13.98" x 12.40" x 7.99" 12.1 lbs 81005073732 10810050737323
ASD-JBS-6D15AC-NK-6PACK 6-9/16" x 6-9/16" x 9/16" 5.0 lbs(2.3kg) 2 13.98" x 12.40" x 7.99" 12.1 lbs 81005073843 20810050738433
ASD-JBS-6D15AC-BZ-6PACK 6-9/16" x 6-9/16" x 9/16" 5.0 lbs(2.3kg) 2 13.98" x 12.40" x 7.99" 12.1 lbs 81005073893 10810050738931
ASD-JBS-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 6-9/16" x 6-9/16" x 9/16" 5.0 lbs(2.3kg) 2 13.98" x 12.40" x 7.99" 12.1 lbs 81005073756 10810050737569
ASD-JBS-8D20AC-WH 8-11/16" x 8-11/16" x 9/16" 1.1 lbs(0.5kg) 4 10.43" x 9.65" x 9.45" 6.6 lbs 81005073757 10810050737576
ASD-JBS-8D20AC-BK 8-11/16" x 8-11/16" x 9/16" 1.1 lbs(0.5kg) 4 10.43" x 9.65" x 9.45" 6.6 lbs 81005073758 10810050737583
JBSR-AC SQUARE WITH ROUND BACK
ASD-JBSR-4D12AC-WH 5-1/8" x 5-1/8" x 1" 0.7 lbs(0.3kg) 6 12.40" x 10.63" x 5.91" 5.5 lbs 81012811805 10810128118054
ASD-JBSR-6D15AC-WH 7-3/16" x 7-3/16" x 1" 0.9 lbs(0.4kg) 6 16.34" x 10.43" x 8.07" 7.3 lbs 81012811806 10810128118061
ACCESSORIES:
Model Product dimensions Pcs. (pack) per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-MPLR-346-FA-6PACK 13-1/4" x 9-1/16" x 1/16" 24 (4) 14.4" x 9.8" x 3.2" 18.1 lbs 810050739344 10810050739341
ASD-MPLR18-346-FA-6PACK 18" x 9-1/16" x 1/16" 24 (4) 18.9" x 9.8" x 3.2" 32.9 lbs 810128112826 10810128112823
ASD-MPLR-346-FS-6PACK 26" x 8-1/4" x 1/16" 24 (4) 27" x 9.1" x 3.2" 21 lbs 810050739351 10810050739358
ASD-MPLR-346-SC-6PACK 14-3/8" x 10-9/16" x 1-5/8" 12 (2) 17.3" x 11.9" x 13.4" 17 lbs 810050739337 10810050739334
ASD-MPLS-346-FA-6PACK 13-1/4" x 9-1/16" x 1/16" 24 (4) 14.4" x 9.8" x 3.2" 17.7 lbs 810128110303 10810128110300
ASD-MPLS-81012-FA-6PACK 18-1/2" x 13-3/8" x 1/16" 24 (4) 19.5" x 14.2" x 3.2" 36.3 lbs 810128112833 10810128112830
ASD-MPLS-346-FS-6PACK 26" x 8-1/4" x 1/16" 24 (4) 27" x 9.1" x 3.2" 20.7 lbs 810128110310 10810128110317